Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Fencing
Epee Men's U13

Individual \\ophardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
NOR AARHOLT Julian OST Bygdg FK 2014 R M 2.9999 475933 yes
BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2011 R M 1.35 475454  yes
BULTEAU Camilo SOR Stavanger FK 2012 R M 2.9999 504231 vyes
FONTAIN Edvard OST Bekkestua Fekting 2011 R M 1.29 474862 yes
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 2011 R M 1.21 431715 yes
JORGENSEN Filip Holmlia Fekting 2012 L M 2.9999 519852 vyes
MJELDE Heine OST Bekkestua Fekting 2013 L M 2.9999 519953 vyes
MOERCH Emil OST Bygdg FK 2012 R M 2.9999 439373 yes
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011 R M 1.12 425313 yes
NOWAKOWSKI Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011 R M 2.9999 471782 yes
JSTHAGEN Vetle Holmlia Fekting 2011 R M 1.38 475457 yes
SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander OST Drammen FK 2011 R M 2.9999 504565 vyes
SPUSTA Magnus OST Nijard Fekting 2011 M 1.25 419308 yes
13 Participants (13 present)
TUR KAMIS Burak SOR Stavanger FK 2012 R M 2.9999 467564 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
2 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Fencing
Epee Men's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1012 14.0000 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK M yes
2. 1021 6.0000 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK M yes
3. 1025 5.0000 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njard Fekting M yes
4. 1029 4.0000 NOR FONTAIN Edvard OST Bekkestua Fekting M yes
5. 1035 2.0000 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting M yes
6. 1038 2.0000 NOR @JSTHAGEN Vetle Holmlia Fekting M yes
T7. 9000 0.0000 NOR MJELDE Heine OST Bekkestua Fekting M yes
T8. 9 000 0.0000 NOR AARHOLT Julian OST Bygdg FK M yes
T9. 9000 0.0000 NOR J@ZRGENSEN Filip Holmlia Fekting M yes
T10. 9 000 0.0000 NOR SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander OST Drammen FK M yes
T11. 9000 0.0000 NOR BULTEAU Camilo SOR Stavanger FK M yes
T12. 9 000 0.0000 TUR KAMIS Burak SOR Stavanger FK M yes
T13. 9000 0.0000 NOR NOWAKOWSKI Alexander OST Bygdg FK M yes
T14. 9000 0.0000 NOR MOERCH Emil OST Bygdg FK M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2023] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's ui1s
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil Kaminski

Competition manager

Mariusz Piasecki

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Mariusz Piasecki
Filip Broniszewski
Tatjana Kaminski
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Format
Participants 14 Participants
1 Firstround 14 Participants
04.02. 15:36 2 Poules 7 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16
04.02. 15:36
14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's ui5
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Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place

M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR Bygdg FK 1 6 30 7 1.000 23 1L
BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola NOR Holmlia Fekting 2 5 27 17 0.833 10 2
SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR NOR Drammen FK 3 3 25 20 0.500 5 4.
Alexander

NOWAKOWSKI Alexander NOR Bygdg FK 4 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
JORGENSEN Filip NOR Holmlia Fekting 5 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5,
KAMIS Burak TUR Stavanger FK 6 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
FONTAIN Edvard NOR Bekkestua Fekting 7 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

AARHOLT Julian NOR Bygdg FK 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
@STHAGEN Vetle NOR Holmlia Fekting 3 20 17 0.500 3 3
BULTEAU Camilo NOR Stavanger FK 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MOERCH Emil NOR Bygdg FK 3 18 23 0.500 -5 b
MJELDE Heine NOR Bekkestua Fekting 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
SPUSTA Magnus NOR Njard Fekting 5 28 13 0.833 5 2
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR Drammen FK 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Fencing

Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander Bygdg FK
2 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian Drammen FK
3 NOR SPUSTA Magnus Njard Fekting
4 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting
5 NOR FONTAIN Edvard Bekkestua Fekting
6 NOR SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander Drammen FK
7 NOR JSTHAGEN Vetle Holmlia Fekting
8 NOR AARHOLT Julian Bygdg FK
9 NOR MOERCH Emil Bygdg FK
10 NOR JBRGENSEN Filip Holmlia Fekting
11 NOR MJELDE Heine Bekkestua Fekting
12 NOR NOWAKOWSKI Alexander Bygdg FK
13 NOR BULTEAU Camilo Stavanger FK
14 TUR KAMIS Burak Stavanger FK

V M TD TR Index 1
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30
30
28
27
22
25
20
22
18
19
13
10
10
9

7

9

13
17
18
20
17
22
23
23
27
27
30
30

Index2 B

1.000 23
1.000 21
0.833 15
0.833 10
0.667 4
0.500 5
0.500 3
0.500 0
0.500 -5
0.333 -4
0.167 -14
0.167 -17
0.000 -20
0.000 -21

OOOOOOOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men_'s_ ul3
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM Individual Jgearieven:
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T

1 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

3 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njard Fekting 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

4 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

5 NOR FONTAIN Edvard OST Bekkestua Fekting 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

6 NOR SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander OST Drammen FK 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

7 NOR @STHAGEN Vetle Holmlia Fekting 3 6 20 17 0.500 3

8 NOR AARHOLT Julian OST Bygdg FK 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

9 NOR MOERCH Emil OST Bygdg FK 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

10 NOR JORGENSEN Filip Holmlia Fekting 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

11 NOR MJELDE Heine OST Bekkestua Fekting 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

12 NOR NOWAKOWSKI Alexander OST Bygdg FK 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17

13 NOR BULTEAU Camilo SOR Stavanger FK 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

14 TUR  KAMIS Burak SOR Stavanger FK 0O 6 9 30 0.000 -21
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V NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Fencing

Oslo (NOR) ' Oph
phardt Team
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM Epee Men's U13 Jgitevent
Individual
BYGD@GHUS
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander
1 OST Bygde FK NOR
Piste
*kk *kk
16 ™ Bye M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR v
OST Bygdg FK
piste MOERCH Emil (9) NOR 5
g |MOERCH Emil NOR v OST Bygde FK
OST Bygdg FK
g AARHOLT Julian NOR o Piste
OST Bygds FK M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR v
OST Bygdg FK
Piste BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola NOR 6
5 FONTAIN Edvard NOR v Holmlia Fekting
OST Bekkestua Fekting
NOWAKOWSKI Alexander Piste
12 55t Bygds Fi NOR 8 | FONTAIN Edvard
: NOR 12
OST Bekkestua Fekting
Piste BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola NOR v
13 BULTEAU Camilo NOR s Holmlia Fekting
SOR Stavanger FK
4 BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola NOR \Y Piste
Holmlia Fekting M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander
NOR 11
OST Bygdg FK
Piste ot
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
3 SPUSTA Magnus NOR v OST Drammen EK NOR V14
OST Njard Fekting
KAMIS Burak Piste
14 SOR Stavanger FK TUR 4 SPUSTA Magnus NOR v
OST Njard Fekting
Piste MJELDE Heine (;1) NOR 4
MJELDE Heine NOR v OST Bekkestua Fekting
n OST Bekkestua Fekting
6 SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander NOR 14 Piste
OST Drammen FK SPUSTA Magnus NOR 6
OST Njard Fekting
Piste HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR v
7 @STHAGEN Vetle NOR 7 OST Drammen FK
Holmlia Fekting
JBRGENSEN Filip Piste
10 Holmlia Fekting NOR v JORGENSEN Filip (10)
) . NOR 2
Holmlia Fekting
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR v
OST Drammen FK
15 *kk Bye *kk
2 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR

OST Drammen FK

RYGD@HUS

Data processing by: Norges Fekteforbund (Software:
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap Fencing

Epee Men's U13
Oslo (NOR)

i Ophardt T
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM Individual Jgpereeran:
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kiristian OST Drammen FK 2011

2 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011

3 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njard Fekting 2011

3 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2011

Table of 8

5 NOR FONTAIN Edvard OST Bekkestua Fekting 2011

6 NOR MOERCH Emil OST Bygdg FK 2012

7 NOR JPRGENSEN Filip Holmlia Fekting 2012

8 NOR MJELDE Heine OST Bekkestua Fekting 2013

Table of 16

9 NOR SCHWEITZER-MUNEVAR Alexander OST Drammen FK 2011

10 NOR DSTHAGEN Vetle Holmlia Fekting 2011

11 NOR AARHOLT Julian OST Bygdg FK 2014

12 NOR NOWAKOWSKI Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011

13 NOR BULTEAU Camilo SOR Stavanger FK 2012

14 TUR KAMIS Burak SOR Stavanger FK 2012
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 04.02.2024 15:36 1/1

Data processing by: Norges Fekteforbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

BYGD@HUS



NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass
EST B KAMINSKI Samuil 0o [0 |0
NOR N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schgnberg o |0 |0
N1 EVENSEN lvan o |0 |0
N1 FIJERMESTAD Tord o |0 |0
N1 KAMINSKI Maria o |0 |0
KLAVENESS Andreas o |0 |0
N1 PILIPENKO Polina o |0 |0
N2 DAHLE Christian o |0 |0
N1 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong o |0 |0
N2 VATNE DELEDDA Ivo o |0 |0
SWE C D ANDERSSON Tim o |0 |0

11 Referees
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NC Apent @stlandsmesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
04.02.2024 - 12:30 PM

Fencing

Epee Men's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 2011
Silver NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011
Bronze NOR BJERK-BRUNSGARD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2011
Bronze NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njard Fekting 2011
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